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JSE Interest Rate Exchange

Contract Strike C/P

Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Product

Report for 04/01/2008

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

$ /R On 13-Jun-2008
$ /R On 17-Mar-2008

$ /R On 15-Sep-2008

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Currency Future
Currency Future

Currency Future

10
4

58

72

70.63
27.76

414.87

513.26
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